

## SAE Media Group's 7th Annual Airborne ISR Conference

SAE Media Group reports: Maximising Situational Awareness for Armed Forces through Advanced Airborne-ISR Operations and Innovations

LONDON, UK, June 8, 2022
/EINPresswire.com/ -- SAE Media Group is delighted to host in London on the 19th - 20th October 2022 the 7th Airborne ISR Conference, our confirmed sponsors so far are Leonardo, General Atomics Aeronautical and Inmarsat.



Now in its seventh year, this is the leading conference dedicated to the continued development of ISR capabilities for international militaries, hosting leading ISR program managers, senior military officers, research scientists and industry experts.

The two-day conference will focus on the platforms and supporting infrastructures of Airborne ISR operations, with speakers representing; the UK, USA, Canada, Germany, Portugal, NATO and many more.

Please contact Sadia Malick to discuss exciting sponsorship opportunities to join our existing supporters on +44 (0) 207 827 6748 or email smallck@smi-online.co.uk.

For delegate enquiries, please contact Callum Kenmure on +44 (0) 20 7827 6138 or email ckenmure@smi-online.co.uk.

For those interested in attending, there is a £200 early bird discount available until 30th June 2022, register at <a href="http://www.airborne-isr.net/pr2/einnews">http://www.airborne-isr.net/pr2/einnews</a>

-----END-----

Airborne ISR Conference 20th-21st October 2021 London, UK Gold Sponsors: Leonardo Sponsors & Exhibitors: General Atomics Aeronautical Systems and Inmarsat <a href="http://www.airborne-isr.net/PR2/einnews">http://www.airborne-isr.net/PR2/einnews</a>
#AirbornelSR2022
£200 early bird discount available until 30th June 2022

## About SAE Media Group Conferences:

SAE Media Group Conferences connects global communities with focused networking conferences. We provide our customers with solutions through industry knowledge and collaboration that enables our attendees to return to their organisations better equipped to overcome their key business challenges. Our key events focus on Defence and Aerospace, Pharmaceutical and Medical. Each year we bring together over 5,000 senior business professionals at our conferences. <a href="http://www.smgconferences.com">http://www.smgconferences.com</a>

SAE Media Group (SMG), a subsidiary of SAE International, reports the latest technology breakthroughs and design innovations to a global audience of nearly 1,000,000 engineers, researchers, and business managers. SMG provides critical information these professionals need to develop new and improved products and services.

Oana Lefter SAE Media Group +44 20 7827 6164 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/575870146

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.